PDR
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 Reach Mechanism.
Heavy-duty, pantograph-type reach mechanism extends 24". Dual reach and tilt cylinders with
chrome plated rods used on all units.
 Interlocked I-beam Mast.
The premium-grade steel mast construction features interlocked steel channel and I-beam design
and roller-bearing surfaces for long mast life. Interlocked channel and I-beam mast accommodates

Lift Range: 106" - 154"
Power System: 12V/24V, with fully automatic charger
Turning Radius: From 65"
PDR 30 Tri-Mast®
Lifting Capacity:3,000 at 24" load center
Lift Range: 158" - 194"
Power System: 24V, with fully automatic charger
Turning Radius: From 68"
Battery Compartment Size: 6 11/16 " x 30 7/8", 11 1/8" x 31 5/8", 13" x 30 7/8"
Fork Length x Width x Thickness: Choice of 36", 42", 48" x 4" x 1 ½ "
Fork Lowered Height (max.): 2 ¾ " (2" for Tri-Mast® and Full Free Lift Models)
Fork O.D. Range: 8" (min.) - 32" (max.)
Fork Tilt: 3° forward, 6° backward
Fork Reach: 24"
PDR-20 Series 24 Volt
PDR-20-106 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 106" Lift, 24V
PDR-20-130 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 130" Lift, 24V
PDR-20-154 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 154" Lift, 24V
PDR-20-158 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 158" Lift, 24V
PDR-20-194 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 194" Lift, 24V
PDR-30 Series 24 Volt
PDR-30-106 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 106" Lift, 24V
PDR-30-130 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 130" Lift, 24V
PDR-30-154 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 154" Lift, 24V
PDR-30-158 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 158" Lift, 24V
PDR-30-194 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 194" Lift, 24V